
第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019-女子2012
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2012 女子 60米 713 羅悅澄 LO YUET CHING / / 10.73 1

2012 女子 60米 696 黃悅晴 WONG YUET CHING / / 10.93 2

2012 女子 60米 596 謝梓榆 TSE TSZ YU / / 11.08 3

2012 女子 60米 774 梁悦 LEONG YUET CHARLOTTE / / 11.17 4

2012 女子 60米 706 吳子嫣 NG TSZ YIN EVELYN / / 11.58 5

2012 女子 60米 511 鄧詠文 TANG WING MAN AGNES / / 11.63 6

2012 女子 60米 689 郭芷彤 KWOK TSZ TUNG GIGI / / 11.67 7

2012 女子 60米 799 陳穎欣 CHAN WING YAN / / 11.72 8

2012 女子 60米 692 李芷妍 LEE TSZ YIN / / 11.77 9

2012 女子 60米 585 劉宇晴 LAU YU CHING KAYLA / / 11.79 10

2012 女子 60米 818 孫敏澄 KARINA SUN / / 11.89 11

2012 女子 60米 641 梁家恩 LEUNG KA YAN / / 12.12 12

2012 女子 60米 611 郭倩如 KWOK SIN YU / / 12.63 13

2012 女子 60米 690 黃鋇珣 WONG PUI SHUN / / 12.82 14

2012 女子 60米 749 鄭子柔 CHENG CHI YAU CHANELLE / / 12.91 15

2012 女子 60米 520 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI / / 12.96 16

2012 女子 60米 778 劉子暄 LIU ZIXUAN / / 13.30 17

2012 女子 60米 185 曾詠輿 TSEUNG WING YU / / 13.36 18

2012 女子 60米 739 謝潁蕎 CHIA WING KIU DENISE / / 14.92 19

2012 女子 100米 713 羅悅澄 LO YUET CHING / / 17.64 1

2012 女子 100米 696 黃悅晴 WONG YUET CHING / / 18.08 2

2012 女子 100米 707 蔡睿琛 CHOI YUI SUM / / 18.57 3

2012 女子 100米 774 梁悦 LEONG YUET CHARLOTTE / / 18.82 4

2012 女子 100米 799 陳穎欣 CHAN WING YAN / / 19.22 5

2012 女子 100米 818 孫敏澄 KARINA SUN / / 19.44 6

2012 女子 100米 689 郭芷彤 KWOK TSZ TUNG GIGI / / 19.51 7

2012 女子 100米 692 李芷妍 LEE TSZ YIN / / 19.71 8

2012 女子 100米 641 梁家恩 LEUNG KA YAN / / 19.74 9

2012 女子 100米 611 郭倩如 KWOK SIN YU / / 20.13 10

2012 女子 100米 511 鄧詠文 TANG WING MAN AGNES / / 20.18 11

2012 女子 100米 738 万小慈 WAN XIAOCI / / 21.74 12

2012 女子 100米 821 陳穎琳 CHAN WING LAM / / 24.48 13

2012 女子 100米 520 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI / / 24.62 14

2012 女子 100米 739 謝潁蕎 CHIA WING KIU DENISE / / 24.98 15

2012 女子 100米 585 劉宇晴 LAU YU CHING KAYLA / / ABS NA

2012 女子 60米跨欄 713 羅悅澄 LO YUET CHING / / 11.51 1

2012 女子 60米跨欄 774 梁悦 LEONG YUET CHARLOTTE / / 11.74 2

2012 女子 60米跨欄 596 謝梓榆 TSE TSZ YU / / 12.28 3

2012 女子 60米跨欄 706 吳子嫣 NG TSZ YIN EVELYN / / 12.33 4

2012 女子 60米跨欄 692 李芷妍 LEE TSZ YIN / / 12.53 5

2012 女子 60米跨欄 585 劉宇晴 LAU YU CHING KAYLA / / 12.96 6

2012 女子 60米跨欄 641 梁家恩 LEUNG KA YAN / / 13.42 7

2012 女子 60米跨欄 690 黃鋇珣 WONG PUI SHUN / / 14.51 8

2012 女子 60米跨欄 185 曾詠輿 TSEUNG WING YU / / 14.68 9

2012 女子 60米跨欄 520 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI / / 14.86 10

2012 女子 60米跨欄 818 孫敏澄 KARINA SUN / / 14.88 11

2012 女子 60米跨欄 611 郭倩如 KWOK SIN YU / / 15.23 12

2012 女子 60米跨欄 771 葉朗彤 ISABELLA JOYCE IP / / 15.92 13

2012 女子 立定跳遠 713 羅悅澄 LO YUET CHING 1.59 1.63 1.63 1



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019-女子2012
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2012 女子 立定跳遠 738 万小慈 WAN XIAOCI 1.47 DQ 1.47 2

2012 女子 立定跳遠 767 凌希慈 LING HEI CHI 1.42 1.24 1.42 3

2012 女子 立定跳遠 818 孫敏澄 KARINA SUN 1.33 1.32 1.33 4

2012 女子 立定跳遠 185 曾詠輿 TSEUNG WING YU DQ 1.00 1.00 5

2012 女子 立定跳遠 520 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI 0.95 DQ 0.95 6

2012 女子 擲豆袋 641 梁家恩 LEUNG KA YAN 8.39 862 8.62 1

2012 女子 擲豆袋 713 羅悅澄 LO YUET CHING 8.60 7.84 8.60 2

2012 女子 擲豆袋 692 李芷妍 LEE TSZ YIN 7.78 7.69 7.78 3

2012 女子 擲豆袋 818 孫敏澄 KARINA SUN 5.51 3.1 5.51 4

2012 女子 擲豆袋 520 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI 4.87 4.95 4.95 5

2012 女子 擲豆袋 749 鄭子柔 CHENG CHI YAU CHANELLE 3.49 3.75 3.75 6


